
 
 

Member Development Steering Group  
 
Schedule of Meetings 2009/2010 

 
 

Steering Group Meeting Standards Committee Meeting Full Council Meeting 
Wed 6 May 2009 Fri 26 June 2009 Thurs 21 May 2009 
Wed 24 June 2009 Fri 28 Aug 2009 Thurs 9 July 2009 
Wed 23 Sept 2009 Fri 23 Oct 2009 Thurs 15 Oct 2009 
Wed 25 Nov 2009  Fri 18 Dec 2009 Thurs 3 Dec 2009 
Tues 12 Jan 2010 Thurs 21 Jan 2010 Thurs 4 Feb 2010 

Wed 31 March 2010 Thurs 1 April 2010 Thurs 8 April 
 


